Freddy's Of Windsor Fish Chips Menu
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48 High St, Windsor, United Kingdom
+441753858557,+447971243949,+447730351962 - https://4map.top/chippy-of-windsor

The restaurant from Windsor offers 56 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of £4.
Located in Windsor, this restaurant offers a traditional take on fish and chips. While some customers reported
disappointment with reheated chips and lackluster flavor, others praised the fresh fish and friendly service. The
prices were reasonable, portions were generous, and the food was cooked to order. Visitors to Windsor Castle
found this spot convenient and satisfying, with delicious homemade cakes and a cozy atmosphere. Overall,
opinions were mixed, but for many, the experience was positive, making it a decent option for a casual meal in
Windsor.
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Freddy's Of Windsor Fish Chips Menu

Sandwiches

CHICKEN BURGER

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Sauces

CURRY SAUCE

Fish

LARGE COD

Soft Drinks

DIET COKE BOTTLE (500ML)

Imbissgerichte
JUMBO SAUSAGE

Hot Subs

HADDOCK FISH

Soft Drink

COKE ZERO BOTTLE (500ML)

Bottled Drinks

COKE BOTTLE (500ML)

Purees & Mashed
Potatoes

MUSHY PEAS

Burger

VEGGIE BURGER

£8

£2

£16

£3

£4

£12

£3

£3

£2

£8

FISH BURGER

Side Orders

ROLL BUTTER
PICKLED ONION

Cold Drinks

APPLE JUICE BOTTLE (500ML)
ORANGE JUICE BOTTLE (500ML)

Hot Drinks

TEA
COFFEE

Picked For You

REGULAR COD FISH
BATTERED JUMBO SAUSAGE.

Fish Dishes

FISH AND CHIPS
FISH CHIPS
FISH CAKE

Frequents

SIX CHICKEN BITES

FISH FINGERS (5 PCS)
WHOLE TAIL SCAMPI (8 PCS)

Side Dishes

PORTION OF CHIPS
PICKLED EGG
PICKLED GHERKIN
PUKKA PIES

£10

£2
£2

£3
£3

£10
£5

£5

£6
£5
£9

£4
£2
£2
£5



Freddy's Of Windsor Fish Chips Menu

Ingredients Used
EGG

SAUSAGE

PEAS

SEAFOOD

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

FISH
CHICKEN
PANINI
BURGER

Drinks

SPRITE BOTTLE (500ML) £3
SPARKLING WATER (500ML) £2
DIET COKE CAN (330ML) £2

COKE CAN (330ML)
LIPTON ICE TEA PEACH (500ML)
LIPTON ICE TEA LEMON (500ML)

Beverages

7UP LEMON LIME CAN, 330ML

FANTA FRUIT TWIST BOTTLE (500ML)
YAZOO CHOCOLATE (400ML)

OASIS CITRUS (500ML)

YAZOO STRAWBERRY (400ML)

FRUIT SHOOT ORANGE (275ML)
FANTA LEMON CAN (330ML)

OASIS SUMMER FRUIT (500ML)

FRUIT SHOOT BLACK CURRENT
(275ML)

FANTA ORANGE BOTTLE (500ML)
STILL WATER BOTTLE (500ML)

£2
£3
£3

£2
£3
£3
£3
£3
£2
£2
£3

£2

£3
£2

Freddy's Of Windsor Fish Chips

48 High St, Windsor, United
Kingdom

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Sunday 11:00-20:00
Monday 11:00-20:00
Tuesday 11:00-20:00
Wednesday 11:00-20:00
Thursday 11:00-21:00
Friday 11:00-21:00
Saturday 11:00-21:30
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